

17.09.2025

At 10:07 am

Present: Advocate Sh. Raman Mudgil for dependants of late Sukhmuddin.
ACP Kishor Kumar, Sub-Division, Dwarka,
Inspector Bijender Singh & ASI Vinay Kumar, PS
Sector-23, Dwarka.

Status Report requesting the Court to treat DAR as
'Cancellation Report' is taken on record.

Put up on **04.12.2025** for further proceedings.

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/17.09.2025