

18 MACT 496/25
HASINA BANU KHATUN Vs. LT .SUKH MUDDIN

12.05.2026

Present: Brother of claimant in person.
Sh. Kunal Aggarwal, Ld. counsel for insurance company
through VC.

For the purpose of certain clarifications, IO of this case be
called for next date of hearing.

Put up on **30.07.2026**.

(Dharmender Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/12.05.2026